Please read this manual carefully before operating
your set and retain it for future reference.
N-TYPE MODEL
Installation manual
PV Solar
MODULE
LGXXXN1K-N6

MC4 / 05-8
/ PV-CO02
MC4 / 05-8
/ PV-CO02
MC4 / 05-8
/ PV-CO02
MC4 / 05-8
/ PV-CO02
MC4 / 05-8
/ PV-CO02
0~3% 19 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 19 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 19 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 19 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 19 20 1000 1042 40
LG360N1K-N6 360 1768
LG365N1K-N6 365 1768
LG370N1K-N6 370 1768
LG375N1K-N6 375 1768
LG380N1K-N6 380 1768
LG
XX
XN
1K
-N
6
LG350N1K-N6 350 0~3% 19 20 1000 1768 1042 40
LG355N1K-N6 355 0~3% 19 20 1000 1768 1042 40
W
363
368
373